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Pilgrimage
Invocation
O rubor sanguinis Antiphon, Hildegard von Bingen

(1098–1179)

Preparation
Ave maris stella Conductus, Las Huelgas Codex, 

early 14th century
I. Studium divinitatis Antiphon, Hildegard von Bingen
Castrum pudicitie/Virgo velit melius/

FLOS FILIUS EIUS Motet, Las Huelgas Codex
II. Unde quocumque Antiphon, Hildegard von Bingen
Favus distillans Responsory, Hildegard von Bingen

Protection
III. De patria etiam Antiphon, Hildegard von Bingen
Congaudeant catholici Conductus, Codex Calixtinus, 12th century
IV. Deus enim Antiphon, Hildegard von Bingen
Caeli domina/Ave virgo virginum/

ET SUPER Motet, Las Huelgas Codex

***Intermision***

Walking the path
V. Aer enim volat Antiphon, Hildegard von Bingen
Polorum regina Virelai, Llibre Vermell, 14th century
VI. Et ideo puelle Antiphon, Hildegard von Bingen

Approaching 
O virgo splendens Caça, Llibre Vermell
VII. Deus enim rorem Antiphon, Hildegard von Bingen

Dark passage
Stabat iuxta Conductus, Las Huelgas Codex
VIII. Sed diabolus Antiphon, Hildegard von Bingen

Arrival
Mater patris Conductus, Las Huelgas Codex

Eya Ensemble is presented by the Williams College Department of Music
with the generous support of the W. Ford Schumann ’50 Performing Arts Endowment.

Please turn off cell phones.
No photography or recording is permitted.

Friday, April 12, 2019
8:00 p.m.

Thompson Memorial Chapel
Williamstown, Massachusetts

 



See music.williams.edu for full details and additional happenings as well as to sign up for the weekly
e-newsletters.

Upcoming Events

Williams Handbell Choir
Sat Apr 13 | Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall | 4:00 PM

Williams Percussion Ensemble
Sat Apr 13 | Chapin Hall | 8:00 PM

Williams Chamber Choir
Sun Apr 14 | Williams College Museum of Art (WCMA) | 4:00 PM

Prof. David Locke – Class of 1960 Music Lecture
Wed Apr 17 | Bernhard Music Center, room 30 | 4:15 PM

Gospel Choir
Sat Apr 20 | Chapin Hall | 4:00 PM

Violin Studio Recital
Mon Apr 22 | Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall | 7:00 PM

Pre-Concert Talk - Berkshire Symphony
Fri Apr 26 | Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall | 7:15 PM

Berkshire Symphony Student Soloist Gala
Fri Apr 26 | Chapin Hall | 8:00 PM

Williams Jazz Ensemble
Sat Apr 27 | Chapin Hall | 8:00 PM

MIDWEEKMUSIC
Wed May 1 | Chapin Hall | 12:15 PM

Chinese Music Ensemble
Wed May 1 | Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall | 7:00 PM

Brass Ensemble Concert
Thu May 2 | Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall | 7:00 PM

Bass Studio Recital
Fri May 3 | Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall | 4:00 PM

Concert Choir & Chamber Choir
Fri May 3 | Chapin Hall | 8:00 PM

Violin Studio Recital
Sat May 4 | Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall | 1:00 PM

Jazz Voice Studio Recital
Sat May 4 | Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall | 4:00 PM

Chamber Orchestra of Williams
Sat May 4 | Chapin Hall | 8:00 PM

Hannah Gruendemann ’20, mezzo-soprano
Sun May 5 | Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall | 3:00 PM

Flute Studio Recital
Sun May 5 | Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall | 7:00 PM

Sitar and Tabla Studio Recital
Mon May 6 | Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall | 5:00 PM

Small Jazz Ensembles
Tue May 7 | Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall | 7:00 PM

MIDWEEKMUSIC
Wed May 8 | Chapin Hall | 12:15 PM

Violin Studio Recital
Wed May 8 | Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall | 8:00 PM

Piano Studio Recital
Thu May 9 | Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall | 4:15 PM

Williams Jazz Repertory Ensemble
Thu May 9 | Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall | 7:00 PM

Lucca Delcompare ’20, violin
Fri May 10 | Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall | 4:00 PM

Williams College Wind Ensemble
Fri May 10 | Chapin Hall | 8:00 PM

Qiana Yang ’19, piano - Senior Thesis Recital
Sat May 11 | Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall | 1:00 PM

Piano Studio Recital
Sat May 11 | Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall | 3:00 PM

Sebastian Black ’19, piano
Sat May 11 | Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall | 7:00 PM

Chamber Music Studio Recital
Sun May 12 | Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall | 1:00 PM

Erin Kennedy ’19, soprano - Senior Thesis Recital
Sun May 12 | Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall | 7:00 PM

Voice Studio Recital
Mon May 13 | Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall | 7:00 PM

MIDWEEKMUSIC - Tuesday
Tue May 14 | Chapin Hall | 12:15 PM


